ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA

Glauciele da Silva
Antonia crislene de oliveira gomes

FRANCISCA DALCILENE FREITAS DE MOURA FRANCISCA DALC

Edmundo Pereira Da Silva Neto

FRANCISCO BRUNO DA SILVA ARAUJO

Maria Das Dores Pereira da Silva
Maria jardenia Holanda Bezerra
Karoline Cavalcante Nunes
Patricia Ferreira de Andrade
Luana Mendes Da Silva Vieira
Israel de oliveira silva

Eduardo lima pereira da Silva
Francisco Matheus Da Silva
Gabriela de Oliveira Araujo
Maria Angelica Almeida da silva
ANA BIATRIZ XAVIER FREIRES
Bruna Braga Paes

Francisca Gomes da islva
Suellen Sousa Cavalcante

ana micaelle da costa bezerra
André Marques de Oliveira
Davyson Queiroz Lima

Maria Carine Martins Feitosa
Kamila Batista Oliveira da Silva
Rosdlia Larisse da Costa Silva
KATRIN ANNE OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
Maria Eduarda Pereira da Silva
Mateus Paiva Ribeiro

Maria Das Gracas Almeida da Silva
Aline Santos Machado

Ingrid da Silva Costa

Maria Geovanna Martins da Silva

16282129169
19067473235
16073477253
23624506664
16243149391
20359742593
16464833236
13129483038
20921994979
16073711922
16241618807
23624506656
21296489827
20340450775
16415311752
23835043079
16111808827
16310962435
16618059322
16113072038
20950453840
16114654677
16415278208
16460232394
21306804479
16139163111
23624506680
16488184017
16459067318
16158116603
16284231262
23830912028

27
27
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16

5219978365
6325150317
6276513300
7368662302
7531007380
7128239308
7157705354
7192005398
61031374388
5217908327
7230526388
7368650398
7412273396
8890987359
7869867357
9034497305
7412119397
10675003326
62593821388
8713687301
9831938356
8322792344
8746245332
10434756300
10924944307
8588297388
7368591367
8037460320
8584131329
7280179380
8909877340
8747031310

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO



ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA

Vitdria Fernanda Sousa da Costa
Jodo Pedro da Silva Xavier

lara de Sousa Lima

ANTONIO RAFAEL DA SILVA
Francisca Giovana Da Silva Barreto
Izamara oliveira da Silva

Maria Eduarda dos Santos Souza
Ana clara farias rodrigues

Maria Raqueline Silva

Antdnia Jennifer vieira de oliveira
Francisco Guilherme Nunes Pinheiro

Netiane Camilo Freire

Maria Audejane Clementino Alves

Francisca Wellensandra dos Santos Barros Gama Freires
Antonia Alice Camilo Freire

Antonia Queiliane Martins de Lima

Antonia silviane de Castro Oliveira

Francisco Lurryc Bezerra De Paulo

Tiago Santos do Nascimento

MARIA JAMILE RIBEIRO MARTINS

Afonso Felipe Sousa dos santos

Estela Pereira Freire

Ana Priscila da Silva Sousa

Guilherme de Almeida Silva

Maria clara costa da silva

Leidiana Martins Feitosa

FRANCISCA DAS DORES FREITAS DE MOURA
José werbson costa Oliveira

Maria Rannya Nascimento Oliveira

Antonia Leticia Da Silva Sousa

Valderlany freire da Silva

TAIS DA COSTA PACHECO

Juliana Ferreira Maciel

16632881794
23800076957
16292078168
16158605493
16282725373
16180093084
16489207290
21227412845
16073813709
16073823798
20331594484
16156632655
16073749180
16285949310
16156635042
16180095877
16073325062
22818447665
16663905814
16458577231
20923574373
16283642765
21216158446
16285905062
20207745328
16475405354
16181876848
16073611804
16457422854
16158863239
16532029581
16530144197
16354338486

16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
25
18
16
24
21
18
17
17
25
21
16
17
20
17
17
17
16
16
26
21
17
16
29
29
17

6025324344
9226651337
11634567307
8785772380
8259978369
9131984398
9985846303
11068147385
6060100333
10822309360
8970494383
6496331308
7469873317
10406870322
10452220386
9726161363
7030751361
7706010309
8385469354
9477272302
60647107309
10152823344
9831836359
10833602306
62678309347
11417554320
6043949342
7842014396
9287118388
11113777311
4906074383
4541975351
10323393306

SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
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CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
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ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
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ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA
ARACOIABA

Maria Cherliane Teixeira da Silva
Antunes Pinheiro de Brito

Francisco Davi Teixeira da Silva
Leonardo do nascimento castelo
Francisca Regilane dos Santos Amorim
Sara Maria Freire de Sousa

ANTONIA REGINA DA SILVA

Antonia Carolina Marques de Moraes
David dos Santos Teles

Francisca taiza de Sousa Holanda
Tiago Oliveira Da Costa

Maria Aparecida Ferreira de Andrade
Natieli Souza de Almeida

Taisa nobre de oliveira

Erika Maria Lucio Silva

Vitéria Ferreira de Andrade

Sabrina lima da silva

20359773944
20174330647
20359773952
16472096156
16320570106
16633137614
16005113713
16157935821
21238013068
16207708203
23637228099
21275242407
16073862580
16590176915
20449570856
23634238298
16631614504

22
20
20
18
17
16
26
16
16
29
27
26
20
18
18
17
16

7853097301
7616587348
8928803330
9165965329
9788555314
7920352320
6217514303
9763888395
63159126307
5550895331
61028990324
6679146330
60520128389
10440967367
8853104384
9594173386
9617908301
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CADASTRO RESERVA
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CADASTRO RESERVA



